Items Included in part number 3189.041 Service set C SMC 116 Mk3

Part No

3184292

3184437

3188.005

3188.013

3188.016

Designation

Set of washers for cover
TISMC 116

Kit assembly small end
bearing SMC 100

Gasket Kit SMC 116 Mk3
Top/Side Cover

Gasket Kit T/'SMC 112-116
Mk2/3 Suction Filter

Gasket Kit Stop Valve DN
100 (Before Feb. 2005)

Pos No.

Item Image

* Bill of material
- Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!

- Bill of material

Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!

* Bill of material
- Get Images

as PDF under
Part List tab!




3188.018

3188.021

3188.022

3188.025

3188.026

3188.027LL

3188.028

3188.029

3188.033

3188.034

3188.080

Gasket Kit Stop Valve DN
125 (Before Feb.2005)

Gasket Kit T/SMC 100
Pressure Gauges

Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk2/3
Discharge Pipe Oil Filter

Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk3 Oll

Filter/Oil Glass/Heater

Service Kit Oilfilter T/SMC
100 Mk3

Service Kit Ring plate - cyl.
pair

Service Kit Piston rings - cyl
pair SMC 100

Service Kit SMC100 Shaft
Seal

Service kit Main bearings
T/SMC 112-116

Service Kit Unloading frame
SMC100

Service Kit Half Section
Bearings SMC 100

- Bill of material
Getimages
as PDF under
Part List tab!

“ Bill of material
Getimages
as PDF under
Part List 1ab!

- Bill of material
Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!

" Bill of material
Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!




