Part No	Designation	Qty.	Pos No.	Item Image
3184.292	Set of washers for cover T/SMC 116	1		Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tabl
3184.437	Kit assembly small end bearing SMC 100	8		Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tabl
3188.005	Gasket Kit SMC 116 Mk3 Top/Side Cover	1		Carron
3188.013	Gasket Kit T/SMC 112-116 Mk2/3 Suction Filter	1		
3188.016	Gasket Kit Stop Valve DN 100 (Before Feb. 2005)	1		Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tab!

3188.018	Gasket Kit Stop Valve DN 125 (Before Feb.2005)	1	
3188.021	Gasket Kit T/SMC 100 Pressure Gauges	1	TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
3188.022	Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk2/3 Discharge Pipe Oil Filter	1	
3188.025	Gasket Kit SMC 100 Mk3 Oil Filter/Oil Glass/Heater	1	
3188.026	Service Kit Oilfilter T/SMC 100 Mk3	1	Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tiab!
3188.027LL	Service Kit Ring plate - cyl. pair	8	Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tabl
3188.028	Service Kit Piston rings - cyl pair SMC 100	8	
3188.029	Service Kit SMC100 Shaft Seal	1	Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tab!
3188.033	Service kit Main bearings T/SMC 112-116	1	Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tab!
3188.034	Service Kit Unloading frame SMC100	8	
3188.090	Service Kit Half Section Bearings SMC 100	8	